



\$~24

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ CS(COMM) 539/2025 & I.A. 13772/2025 I.A. 13774/2025 I.A.
18381/2025

FINESSE INTERNATIONAL DESIGN PVT. LTDPlaintiff

Through: Ms. Kanishka Vaish, Adv. (Through
VC)

versus

ANUBHAV BEHLDefendant

Through: Mr. Rajender Agarwal, Advocate

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MANMEET PRITAM SINGH ARORA

% **ORDER**
22.12.2025

Since the Hon'ble Judge is sitting in a special Division Bench with
Hon'ble Ms. Justice Prathiba M. Singh for specially assigned matters during
the post lunch session, this matter could not be called out.

List on 29.04.2026.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

DECEMBER 22, 2025/hp